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ANSONIA FIRE DEPARTMENT

253 MAIN STREET
ANSONIA, CT 06401

BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS
AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING NOTICE

TUESDAY NOVEMBER 25, 2014
7:00 PM
ANSONIA CITY HALL
253 MAIN STREET
ANSONIA, CT 06401
ALDERMANIC CHAMBERS

Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Public Session
Consideration of Previous Minutes
Payment of Bills
Correspondence
Reports

Unfinished Business
. New Business

10. Other Business

11. Adjournment

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

Submitted by:

EAN G ==

Richard Bshara - Secretary - Ansonia Fire Commission

Notice to the Public:
To insure ADA Compliance Requirements Call 203-736-5900 at least 48 hours prior to the
meeting.



